1. Bogenligawettkampf / Verbandsliga-Westfalen 2

am 6.11.2011

in Schwerte

BC abwesend
BSC Sennestadt
BW Dedinghausen

BSC Sennestadt
BC Schwerte
SV Kamen

BW Dedinghausen
BC abwesend
SV Kamen

SV Kamen
BSC Dillmen
BC abwesend

BC Schwerte
BSC Diilmen
BC abwesend

Tabelle

SV Kamen

BW Dedinghausen
BC Schwerte

BSC Sennestadt
BSC Dillmen

BC abwesend
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BSC Dillmen
BC Schwerte
SV Kamen

BW Dedinghausen
BC abwesend
BSC Diilmen

BSC Dillmen
BSC Sennestadt
BC Schwerte

BSC Sennestadt
BC Schwerte
BW Dedinghausen

BW Dedinghausen
BSC Sennestadt
SV Kamen

Ringe

984
970
990
980
937
165
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2. Bogenligawettkampf / Verbandsliga-Westfalen 2

am 6.11.2011

in Schwerte

BC abwesend
BSC Dilmen
BSC Sennestadt

BSC Dilmen
BW Dedinghausen
BC Schwerte

BSC Sennestadt
BC abwesend
BC Schwerte

BC Schwerte
SV Kamen
BC abwesend

BW Dedinghausen
SV Kamen
BC abwesend

Tabelle

BW Dedinghausen
BC Schwerte

BSC Sennestadt
SV Kamen

BSC Diilmen

BC abwesend
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SV Kamen
BW Dedinghausen
BC Schwerte

BSC Sennestadt
BC abwesend
SV Kamen

SV Kamen
BSC Dilmen
BW Dedinghausen

BSC Dilmen
BW Dedinghausen
BSC Sennestadt

BSC Sennestadt
BSC Diulmen
BC Schwerte

Ringe

2015
1913
1964
1908
1855
165

Punkte
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10
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145
194
208

178

193

197
171
215

182
213
187

205
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167
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